
1) WALK / TROT
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

HOLLY GLOVER KITE -2 37.314 37.032 37.032 6 1
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -1 28.224 28.224 1 7
GRACIE LIGHTOWLER FLEUR 1 34.472 34.472 4 3
POPPY LIGHTOWLER MARKO -1 35.998 35.998 5 2
AYLA LIGHTOWLER TALLULAH -1 43.419 43.419 7 0
ELLA MAE LIGHTOWLER FLASH -1 33.424 33.424 3 4
MADDIE WILLS BRYN -1 33.309 33.309 2 5

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



2A) NBHA JUNIOR UP TO 12
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

AMBER LEWIS ZETA -3 24.495 23.472 23.322 23.763 2 0
LILLY MCCOLL FLASH -3 19.588 19.007 19.004 19.200 1 2
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2B) NBHA TEEN 13-18 YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
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2C) NBHA OPEN 19-49 YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

JASMINE WILLS HERCULES -3 19.070 18.685 18.712 18.822 1 2
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



2D) NBHA SENIOR 50+ YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

MARY TONGUE DIGGER -3 18.613 18.273 18.015 18.300 1 2
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CLASS 3 - FIRST TIME TURNERS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

SAMMIE PALMER TOMMY -1 22.355 22.355 2 0
MADDIE WILLS BRYN -2 23.522 22.116 22.116 1 2
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CLASS 4 TURN & BURN 17 YEARS & UNDER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

AMBER LEWIS ZETA -1 23.130 23.130 4 3
HOLLY GLOVER KITE -1 DQ 0 7 0
LILLY MCCOLL FLASH -1 18.992 18.992 1 7
GRACIE LIGHTOWLER FLEUR 1 24.439 24.439 6 1
POPPY LIGHTOWLER MARKO -1 22.616 22.616 3 4
AYLA LIGHTOWLER TALLULAH -1 23.251 23.251 5 2
ELLA MAE LIGHTOWLER FLASH -1 22.544 22.544 2 5
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0
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CLASS 5 TURN & BURN OVER 18 YEARS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

SAMMIE PALMER TOMMY -1 25.985 25.985 2 0
JASMINE WILLS HERCULES -1 18.927 18.927 1 2
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CLASS 6 14.2HH & OVER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

MARY TONGUE DIGGER -1 18.725 18.725 1 2
JASMINE WILLS HERCULES -2 DQ 18.840 18.840 2 0
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CLASS 7 - 14.1HH & UNDER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

AMBER LEWIS ZETA -1 27.604 27.604 8 0
SAMMIE PALMER TOMMY -1 20.577 20.577 2 6
HOLLY GLOVER KITE -1 24.837 24.837 7 1
LILLY MCCOLL FLASH -1 19.579 19.579 1 8
GRACIE LIGHTOWLER FLEUR 1 25.224 25.224 6 2
POPPY LIGHTOWLER MARKO -1 21.840 21.840 3 5
AYLA LIGHTOWLER TALLULAH -1 23.543 23.543 5 3
ELLA MAE LIGHTOWLER FLASH -1 22.785 22.785 4 4
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CLASS 8 - INTERNATIONAL QUALIFIERS 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
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CLASS 9 - JACKPOT MONEY RACE
Rider Horse / Pony 1 BEST Position Hi Point Points
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CLASS 10  OPEN POLES
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

HOLLY GLOVER KITE -1 31.103 31.103 6 3
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -2 25.907 25.007 25.007 1 9
LILLY MCCOLL FLASH -1 25.045 25.045 2 7
GRACIE LIGHTOWLER FLEUR 1 31.883 31.883 7 2
POPPY LIGHTOWLER MARKO -1 32.588 32.588 8 1
AYLA LIGHTOWLER TALLULAH -1 DQ 0 9 0
ELLA MAE LIGHTOWLER FLASH -1 28.712 28.712 4 5
JASMINE WILLS HERCULES -1 26.785 26.785 3 6
MADDIE WILLS BRYN -1 29.331 29.331 5 4
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CLASS 11 - POLES UKBHA YOUTH 17 & UNDER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

AMBER LEWIS ZETA -3 100 32.942 33.722 55.555 2 0
LILLY MCCOLL FLASH -3 24.898 26.435 24.738 25.357 1 2
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CLASS 12 - POLES UKBHA OPEN
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
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Rider 1 2A 2B 2C 2D 3 4 5 6 7 8 9JP 10P 11P 12P TOTAL POINTS MEMBER POSITION FASTEST BARREL FASTEST POLE
0

AMBER LEWIS 3 3 23.130 32.942
SAMMIE PALMER 6 6 20.577
HOLLY GLOVER 1 1 3 5 24.837 31.103
MARY TONGUE 7 2 2 9 20 18.015 25.007
LILLY MCCOLL 2 7 8 7 2 26 Y1 1 18.992 24.738
GRACIE LIGHTOWLER 3 1 2 2 8 24.439 31.883
POPPY LIGHTOWLER 2 4 5 1 12 21.840 32.588
AYLA LIGHTOWLER 2 3 0 5 23.251
ELLA MAE LIGHTOWLER 4 5 4 5 18 22.544 28.712
JASMINE WILLS 2 2 6 10 18.685 26.785
MADDIE WILLS 5 2 4 11 22.355 29.331

0
FASTEST POLES 0
24.738 LILLY 0
FASTEST BARREL 0
18.015 - MARY 0
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